LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
OVERVIEW BENEFITS
CHARGING
Multi-purpose Locker
GARRAN
Designed with integrated charging - each compartment
has a 3 Pin socket and 2No. USB Charging ports for the

individual user access plus overide master access
for maintenance or inspection of items inside
•	 Numbering system
•	 Integral sloping top
•	 Name plate holder or card frame
•	 Locker stands and seating
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
CHAR18**D7
7 Compartments
6 Usable
1 Maintenance
H 1800mm
W 375 or 450mm
D 450mm
Bespoke options available
email projects@
garran-workspaces.co.uk
for your FREE quote
1No. Base
Maintenance
Compartment
6No. Usable
Integrated charger
Compartments
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
STANDARD COLOURS
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E
CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E
SAND
GAK-EE220E
LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E
SILVER - TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E
HEATHER
GAK-EH227E
DAFFODIL
GAK-EE250E
PEARL
GAK-ED204E
PREMIUM COLOURS - OPTIONAL EXTRA - MOQ 10* Units
CHOCOLATE
GAK-EM210E
REEF
GAK-EK221E
CLEAR LACQUER
FINISH
NEW
Clear lacquer, BioCote antimicrobial coating not included.
PINE GREEN
GAK-EF200E